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IMPACT METRICS FOR U.S. SOYBEANS 
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SOYBEAN IMPORTS BY CHINA AND REST OF WORLD 
1995/96 – 2012/13 AND USDA  FORECAST FOR 2013/14 
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NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICAN SOYBEAN PRODUCTION CALENDAR YEARS 1985 - 2013 

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180
M

M
T

North America South America



9 



10 

SHARE OF U.S. SOYBEAN PRODUCTION EXPORTED AS 
SOYBEANS, SOYMEAL, OR SOYOIL 
 2000/01 –2012/13 AND FORECAST FOR 2013/14 
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NUMBER TIMES HANDLED TO MARKET 
POSITION 
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MODAL SHARE TO MARKET POSITION 
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TOTAL FUEL EMISSIONS THROUGH CRUSHING 
PLANT TO MARKET POSITION 
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MODAL SHARE OF TOTAL FUEL EMISSIONS TO 
MARKET POSITION 
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TOTAL FUEL EMISSIONS TRANSPORTING 
SOYBEANS FROM FARM TO SHANGHAI VIA A 
PANAMAX VESSEL 
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Based on U.S. national system of conservation laws 

Includes Best Production Practices by 275,000+ U.S. 
soybean producers 

Aggregate approach 

• Available to all – 95% participation 

Quantifiable results  

Third party audit  

Certification available 

Benchmark against RTRS 

Readily available to supply 

Cost 

U.S. SOYBEAN SUSTAINABILITY 
ASSURANCE PROTOCOL 

http://28vp741fflb42av02837961yayh.wpengine.netdna-cdn.com/wp-content/uploads/2012/09/U.S-Soy-Sustainability-Protocol-20130531.pdf
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